Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Trichy Thanjavur Expressways Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd August 2023 ; List of creditors as on: 05th March 2024

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, employees and Statutory Authorities)

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claims

. Details of Claims Admitted Amount
received "
Name of Amount of Amount of Amount of
S.No the >E¢=_H >=:::“ Wheth % of of mutual Claim not Claims | Security
o < Date of Amount Amount of claim | Nature of | €°VT¢¢ | covere — voting |contingen|dues that - under Interest
Creditor . N ] . by by Related N ; admitted . .
receipt Claimed admitted claim S i e P: sharein | tclaim | may be verification
ecurity uarante arty CoC set off
Interest e
IDBI
g [Trusteeship | o qonn3 708,000 531,000] UnSecured | 0 0 No Nil 0 0 177,000 0 Nil
Services
Limited
National
Highway - <
2 K 10-Oct-23]| 5,000,000,000 4,962,739,402| Unsecured 0 0 No Nil 0 0 54,975,427 0 Nil
Authority of
India
PSK- .
3 15-Feb-24 120,776,415 110,480,965 Unsecured 0 0 No Nil 0 0 0 10,295,450
Infrolux JV
Total 5,121,484,415 5,073,751,367 55,152,427} 10,295,450

Note:




